
100% or Less 101%-125% 126%-150% 151%-175% 176%-200%
$15,060 $18,825 $22,590 $26,355 $30,120
$20,440 $25,550 $30,660 $35,770 $40,880
$25,820 $32,275 $38,730 $45,185 $51,640
$31,200 $39,000 $46,800 $54,600 $62,400
$36,580 $45,725 $54,870 $64,015 $73,160
$41,960 $52,450 $62,940 $73,430 $83,920
$47,340 $59,175 $71,010 $82,845 $94,680
$52,720 $65,900 $79,080 $92,260 $105,440
$58,100 $72,625 $87,150 $101,675 $116,200

Slide A Slide B Slide C Slide D Slide E

100% or Less 101%-125% 126%-150% 151%-175% 176%-200%
$10.00 $15.00 $25.00 $35.00 $50.00
$10.00 $15.00 $25.00 $35.00 $50.00
$10.00 $15.00 $25.00 $35.00 $50.00
$20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00
$20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00
$20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00
$15.00 $20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $55.00

COM+$5.00 COM+$6.00 COM+$7.00 COM+$8.00 COM+$9.00
COM+$1.00 COM+$1.25 COM+$1.50 COM+$1.75 COM+$2.00

$1.00 $1.25 $1.50 $1.75 $2.00

Persons in Family Unit
1
2

Sliding Fee Scale is Based on the 2024 HHS Poverty Guidelines

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Service Description
Medical Services

Podiatric/Ortho X-Ray
Pharmacy General
Pharmacy Over the Counter
Pediatric Dental Hygiene Education

Psychology Services
OB Services
Dental Services
Psychiatry Services
Orthopedics

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" are not charged the nominal fee for medical, OB, behavioral health

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" will be charged a nominal fee of $10 for basic dental services and Orthopedic Services

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" will be charged a nominal fee of $15 for Podiatric/Ortho X-Ray

Patients with incomes greater than 200% of the Federal Poverty Guideline will not qualify for any discount

As of January 16, 2024



 

 

 Slide A Slide B Slide C Slide D Slide E 

Service Description 100% or Less 101%-125% 126%-150% 151%-175% 176%-200% 

Medical Services $15.00 $25.00 $35.00 $45.00 $55.00 

Specialty Medical Services $15.00 $25.00 $35.00 $45.00 $55.00 

Psychology Services $15.00 $25.00 $35.00 $45.00 $55.00 

OB Services $15.00 $25.00 $35.00 $45.00 $55.00 

Dental Services 
Preventative 
Restorative 
Complex 

$20 
$60 

$100 

$30 
$70 

$110 

$40 
$75 

$120 

$50 
$80 

$125 

$60 
$85 

$130 

Psychiatry Services $40.00 $45.00 $50.00 $55.00 $60.00 

Nurse Visits $15.00 $20.00 $25.00 $30.00 $35.00 

Pharmacy General COM+$5.00 COM+$6.00 COM+$7.00 COM+$8.00 COM+$9.00 

Pharmacy Over the Counter COM+$1.00 COM+$1.25 COM+$1.50 COM+$1.75 COM+$2.00 

 

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" will automatically be assigned to Slide A for all service lines. 
 

 

 

 

 

Effective January 1, 2025 
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