Brevard **HEALTH** Alliance

Sliding Fee Scale is Based on the 2024 HHS Poverty Guidelines

Persons in Family Unit	100% or Less	101%-125%	126%-150%	151%-175%	176%-200%
1	\$15,060	\$18,825	\$22,590	\$26,355	\$30,120
2	\$20,440	\$25,550	\$30,660	\$35,770	\$40,880
3	\$25,820	\$32,275	\$38,730	\$45,185	\$51,640
4	\$31,200	\$39,000	\$46,800	\$54,600	\$62,400
5	\$36,580	\$45,725	\$54,870	\$64,015	\$73,160
6	\$41,960	\$52,450	\$62,940	\$73,430	\$83,920
7	\$47,340	\$59,175	\$71,010	\$82,845	\$94,680
8	\$52,720	\$65,900	\$79,080	\$92,260	\$105,440
9	\$58,100	\$72,625	\$87,150	\$101,675	\$116,200
	Slide A	Slide B	Slide C	Slide D	Slide E
ervice Description	100% or Less	101%-125%	126%-150%	151%-175%	176%-200%
Aedical Services	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$50.00
Psychology Services	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$50.00
)B Services	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$50.00
Dental Services	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
sychiatry Services	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
Drthopedics	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
odiatric/Ortho X-Ray	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$55.00
harmacy General	COM+\$5.00	COM+\$6.00	COM+\$7.00	COM+\$8.00	COM+\$9.00
harmacy Over the Counter	COM+\$1.00	COM+\$1.25	COM+\$1.50	COM+\$1.75	COM+\$2.00
ediatric Dental Hygiene Education	\$1.00	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$2.00

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" are not charged the nominal fee for medical, OB, behavioral health

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" will be charged a nominal fee of \$10 for basic dental services and Orthopedic Services

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" will be charged a nominal fee of \$15 for Podiatric/Ortho X-Ray

Patients with incomes greater than 200% of the Federal Poverty Guideline will not qualify for any discount

As of January 16, 2024

Brevard **HEALTH** Alliance

	Slide A	Slide B	Slide C	Slide D	Slide E
Service Description	100% or Less	101%-125%	126%-150%	151%-175%	176%-200%
Medical Services	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
Specialty Medical Services	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
Psychology Services	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
OB Services	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
Dental Services					
Preventative	\$20	\$30	\$40	\$50	\$60
Restorative	\$60	\$70	\$75	\$80	\$85
Complex	\$100	\$110	\$120	\$125	\$130
Psychiatry Services	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$55.00	\$60.00
Nurse Visits	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Pharmacy General	COM+\$5.00	COM+\$6.00	COM+\$7.00	COM+\$8.00	COM+\$9.00
Pharmacy Over the Counter	COM+\$1.00	COM+\$1.25	COM+\$1.50	COM+\$1.75	COM+\$2.00

Patients qualifying as "Homeless" will automatically be assigned to Slide A for all service lines.

Effective January 1, 2025